
Coaches:

Sonya Greaves

Valhalla
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season TBD 4:30 PM Ocean
Breeze L

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season (Marine
Corps) TBD 4:30 PM The

Armory L

Dec 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season (Marine
Corps) TBD 4:30 PM The

Armory L

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season
(Hispanic Games) TBD 4:30 PM The

Armory L

Jan 4, 2020 Sat Regular Season
(Hispanic Games) TBD 12:00

AM
The
Armory L

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular Season (Dendy
2) TBD 4:30 PM Rockland

CC L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season (Milrose
Trials) TBD 4:30 PM The

Armory L

Jan 12, 2020 Sun Regular Season TBD 12:30
PM

The
Armory L

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season TBD 6:00 PM The
Armory L

Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season TBD 5:00 PM The
Armory L

Feb 23, 2020 Sun Regular Season (State
Qualfier) TBD 4:30 PM The

Armory L
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